
GRILLE GAGNANTE 2013 

 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

A G L O S E R A S               

B           E                   

C         A S                   

D         V E                   

E         A A                   

F         L U                   

G         E T                   

H V         A T T I G E Z     D 

I E N F A N T E         O     E 

J R                     N     F 

K O                     A     E 

L L                     L     Q 

M e                     E M B U 

N U               R H E S     a 

O X                           I 
 
 

Coup N° Tirage Mot formé Localisation Points/coup Cumul 

1 E.I.T.G.C.A.T  ATTIGE H6 14 14 

2 O.Z.A.R.L.N.H ZONAL 12H 75 89 

3 E.E.A.U.T.R.S RESEAUTA 6A 62 151 

4 T.A.N.E.E.N.F ENFANTE I1 77 228 

5 E.PO.U.B.M.E EMBU M12 29 257 

6 G.E.S.O.A.L.S GLOSERAS A1 140 397 

7 U.L.R.X.V. ?.O VEROLeUX 1H 230 627 

8 A.E.M.N.L.V.A AVALE 5C 31 658 

9 I.H.R.W.S.E.R RHES N9 31 689 

10 F.Q.D.E.I. ?.E DEFEQUaI 15H 284 973 
 


